
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300% 905,000                           905,000                   

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100% 1,730,000                        2,635,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000% 620,000                           3,255,000                

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750% 55,000                             3,310,000                

HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700% 845,000                           4,155,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600% 1,575,000                        5,730,000                

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550% 85,000                             5,815,000                

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550% 185,000                           6,000,000                

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550% 175,000                           6,175,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500% 2,905,000                        9,080,000                

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500% 1,195,000                        10,275,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500% 745,000                           11,020,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375% 170,000                           11,190,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375% 155,000                           11,345,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350% 760,000                           12,105,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250% 3,180,000                        15,285,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125% 185,000                           15,470,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125% 185,000                           15,655,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125% 90,000                             15,745,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125% 80,000                             15,825,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125% 10,000                             15,835,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125% 10,000                             15,845,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000% 1,090,000                        16,935,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000% 80,000                             17,015,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000% 75,000                             17,090,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000% 5,000                               17,095,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000% 10,000                             17,105,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950% 175,000                           17,280,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900% 10,000                             17,290,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875% 85,000                             17,375,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875% 75,000                             17,450,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750% 120,000                           17,570,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500% 165,000                           17,735,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500% 160,000                           17,895,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300% 165,000                           18,060,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300% 150,000                           18,210,000              

HPB 2015B 5/1/2041 3.150% 16,070,000                      34,280,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125% 60,000                             34,340,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100% 145,000                           34,485,000              

HPB 2015A 9/1/2040 3.000% 13,190,000                      47,675,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700% 40,000                             47,715,000              

HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450% 6,202,416                        53,917,416              

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600% 11,840,000                      65,757,416              

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 65,757,416                        

Washington State Housing Finance Commission Homeownership Indenture Program Bonds

Outstanding Bonds by Coupon - Ranked Highest to Lowest

Principal Amounts as of June 30, 2019


